Sarix Enhanced 4 and 4P Dome Cameras
2 MP 4 MP 6 MP 8 MP
Flexibility And Compliance At Your Fingertips
The Sarix Enhanced 4 Series camera line, consisting of the 4 and 4P Series dome cameras, introduces
new analytic capabilities and sets an even higher standard for security by simultaneously running
multiple analytics. Extract more information and in greater detail to optimize threat detection and
response efficiency.
Features

Ordering Information
Mounting Scenario Ordering information
Pendant Wall Mount
Order one of:
n Indoor or outdoor surface mount
camera
n SRXE4-PM-1E
n WLMT-1021
Optional:
n PLMT-1001 (Pole mount adapter)
n CRNMT-1001 (Corner mount adapter)
Pendant NPT Mount
Order one of:
n Indoor or outdoor surface mount
camera
n SRXE4-PM-1E
Surface mount Order one of:
n Indoor or outdoor surface mount
camera
Optional:
n DMSLD-1001 (weathershield)
In-Ceiling Mount
Order one of:
n Indoor or outdoor in-ceiling mount
camera
n CLADP-1001
Optional:
n CLPNL-1011 (metal ceiling panel)
11 SUPPORT@PELCO.COM | PELCO.COM
Outdoor Dome Camera
(SRXE4)
Model MP WDR
 SureVision
Technology Lens IR Analytics
Smart
Compression Microphone
Seamless
Failover
SRXE4-2V12-EMD-1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.8 - 12 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-2V29-EMD-1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-2V12-EMD-IR1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.8 - 12 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-2V29-EMD-IR1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V9-EMD-1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V29-EMD-1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V9-EMD-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V29-EMD-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6V9-EMD-1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6V29-EMD-1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6V9-EMD-IR1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6V29-EMD-IR1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V9-EMD-1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V29-EMD-1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V9-EMD-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V29-EMD-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
(SRXE4P)
Model MP WDR
 SureVision
Technology Lens IR Analytics
Smart
Compression Microphone
Seamless
Failover
SRXE4P-4V9-EMD-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-4V29-EMD-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-8V9-EMD-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-8V29-EMD-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
12 SUPPORT@PELCO.COM | PELCO.COM
Indoor Dome Camera